23 Nisan 2024 Sali

4. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
S At ismi
1 1.GOD OF WAR
2 2BUEN JORNIKO (USA)
3 3.DEMEDI DEME
4  4KiZIL YOREK
5 5SEVINCLI
6 6.BLACKLORD
7 7.DURUSU YETER
8 8.LEROIDANSE
9 9.ALAGIDIN

10 10.BODYGUARD

11 11.BOLD DEVIL

12 12.GOLD PLANE

13 13.HIRCIN KARTAL

14  14.KERPETEN AL

15 15.KING OF DELATIERRA
16 16.MUKTADIR

1.)192.000 &

Yas
3yde
3yde
3yke
3yde
3yae
3yde
3yde
3yde
3ydd
3yde
3ydd
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde
3ydd

Deklareler

SARTLI4
2)76.800 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HAVANA GOLD (IRE) - VASSARA (IRE)
FREE DROPBILLY (USA) - OCOLONEL JOAN (USA)
GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - HALF MOON HOTEL (GER)
AUTHORZED (IRE) - MONTELLA
GUNGOR BABA - ESCLARVONDE (IRE)
CASHAKCE- GULEN GELIN
AYRTON - GREEN SABLE
PAPA CLEMV(USA) - TOBEBY YOUR SIDE
HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - AZUM
RUNAWAY AND HDE (USA) - IMA DREAMER
DAREDEVIL (USA) - TORRENT
PAPA CLEM (USA) - BURKAY SULTAN
AGRESVO (USA) - KARTAL KIZI
CUVEE (USA) - OHERRY FLOWER
TRAFPE SHOT (USA) - DELATIERRA
HEMBWORTH (USA) - GALATASULTAN

Siklet

60
58
58
56
56
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
52

58 kg,
3.)38.400 ¢

Jokey
AGELIK
MS.GELIK
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
V.DEMR
Kosmaz
E.SINCAN
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
N.DEMR
Kosmaz
F.R.BEBEK
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
MASOLMAZ

1400 Kum

Sahip
AKANAY MIRIZ
BATUHAN ONUR UTLU
SELIMOZEKICI
OZDEN ACAR
TAHIR SIMSEK
BESIR KAYA
FUAT ARSLAN
GOKAY E. KARACALTI
MEHVET OZKAN
HAKAN MERDER
MEHVET UCAR
FATIH M AKILLI
ASAVSAKARAVEHMET
AL CELIK
EBRU SEYOK
HAKKI BAY

Adana Hipdromu (3. Yanis Giinii)

4)19.200 &

Antrendrii
EMIN KARATAS
EMIN KARATAS
EMIN KARATAS
EMUTLU
H.CALI
ADINGC
C.KARATAS
ACIKMAN
Y.TUNCAY
Y.TUNCAY
Y.UCAR
S.ALTUNDAG
Y.MSDIK
Y.TUNCAY
EMIN KARATAS
| KOROGLU

HP Son6Y.

68
63
64
51
36
33
38
41
43
24
44
13
46
12
42
38

36-1312
413127
41-1165
250422
406871
535244
061700
23-4451
351662
765649
156
788646
314-223
09805
421-673
538553



